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sUnDay, feb 15

2.15 pm  
2.30 pm

 
 
5.30 pm 
     
6.45 pm 
7.00 pm
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9.30 pm

meet in Lobby
– Pick up at Hotel
– Tour of Addis  
(National Museum...)   
 
return to Hotel 
 
Pickup for Dinner
– Arrival GRANI DI PEPE
– Welcome  
by Welthungerhilfe
(Tobias Schulz- Isenbeck)
– Introduction into Ethi-
opia/Addis  
Ababa in general
and into the work  
of the Welthungerhilfe  
 
return to Hotel

monDay, feb 16

8.30  
 
9.00 
9.15
 
 
 
9.45  
  
12.15
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12.45 
   
13.45 
   
15.15 
   
15.35  
 
17.15 
   
17.45 
 
18.45 
    
19.15
 
 
 
 
 
21.30

Pick up at Hotel
 
arrival at Location “abbaba’s Villa”
– Welcome (Welthungerhilfe, T. 
Schulz- Isenbeck // M. Mogge)
– Introduction
 
block 1: What moves us?
 
intervention:
– Francis Nyamnjoh: Africa- from 
hopeless to hopeful

-Lars Harden: What German media 
makes us think what moves Africa 
– which pictures are conveyed?
 
Lunch break
 
block 2: migration (1)
 
coffee break
 
block 2: migration (2)
 
Wrap- up for the day
 
Pick- up for Hotel
 
Pick- up from Hotel for Dinner
 
arrival at makUsH Gallery
We will be joined by the German  
Ambassador, Joachim Schmidt, and 
Alemayu Diro, a representative of 
the Ethiopian Civil Society  
 
Pick- up for Hotel

b | 1      searchers Unlimited



b | 2      searchers Unlimited

tUesDay, feb 17

8.30  
 
9.00  
 
9.20  
 
12.45  
 
13.45  
 
16.45  
 
 
17.45  
 
 
18.30  
 
19.30  
 
20.00  
 
22.30

Pick up at Hotel

morning Welcome
 
block 3: economy
 
Lunch break
 
block 4: solidarity
 
open space/Wrap up  
of the two days  
 
open Get together/ 
Drinks in the Garden  
 
Pick- up to Hotel
 
Pick- up from Hotel for Dinner
 
arrival at yod abessinia 
 
Pick- up for Hotel

WeDnesDay, feb 18

Pick up at Hotel
 
arrival ice addis (Discussion with 
young ethiopian entrepreneurs)
 
start Journey to arsi negele, 
Lunch on the road  
 
arrival in Langano,  
africa Vacation Lodge
 
Project brief and discussion
 
Dinner at Lakeside beach

8.30  
 
9.00  
 
 
10.30  
 
 
16.30  
 
 
17.30  
 
19.30

tHUrsDay, feb 19

start at Lodge
 
Visit Water scheme  
infrastructures
 
Discussion with community  
managed water company 
 
Lunch at africa Vacation Lodge
 
Journey to addis
 
arrival in addis,  
check in at Hotel bellevue
 
Dinner at top View 
 
first transfers to airport

8.00
 
8.00  
 
 
11.00  
 
 
12.30  
 
13.30 
 
18.30  
 
 
19.30  
 
22.00
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