

SUNDAY, FEB 15

Meet in Lobby 2.15 pm - Pick up at Hotel 2.30 pm - Tour of Addis (National Museum...)

Return to Hotel 5.30 pm

Pickup for Dinner 6.45 pm - Arrival GRANI DI PEPE 7.00 pm Welcome by Welthungerhilfe (Tobias Schulz-Isenbeck) - Introduction into Ethiopia/Addis Ababa in general and into the work

of the Welthungerhilfe

9.30 pm **Return to Hotel**

MONDAY, FEB 16

Pick up at Hotel

8.30

9.00 9.15	Arrival at Location "Abbaba's Villa" - Welcome (Welthungerhilfe, T. Schulz-Isenbeck // M. Mogge) - Introduction
9.45	Block 1: What moves us?
12.15	Intervention: – Francis Nyamnjoh: Africa- from hopeless to hopeful
	-Lars Harden: What German media makes us think what moves Africa – which pictures are conveyed?
12.45	Lunch Break
13.45	Block 2: Migration (1)
15.15	Coffee Break
15.35	Block 2: Migration (2)
17.15	Wrap-up for the day
17.45	Pick-up for Hotel
18.45	Pick-up from Hotel for Dinner
19.15	Arrival at MAKUSH Gallery We will be joined by the German Ambassador, Joachim Schmidt, and Alemayu Diro, a representative of the Ethiopian Civil Society
21.30	Pick-up for Hotel

SECTION B

	TUESDAY, FEB 17
8.30	Pick up at Hotel
9.00	Morning Welcome
9.20	Block 3: Economy
12.45	Lunch Break
13.45	Block 4: Solidarity
16.45	Open space/Wrap up of the two days
17.45	Open Get together/ Drinks in the Garden
18.30	Pick-up to Hotel
19.30	Pick-up from Hotel for Dinner
20.00	Arrival at <mark>Yod Abessinia</mark>
22.30	Pick-up for Hotel



WEDNESDAY, FEB 18

8.30	Pick up at Hotel
9.00	Arrival ICE Addis (Discussion with young Ethiopian Entrepreneurs)
10.30	Start Journey to Arsi Negele, Lunch on the road
16.30	Arrival in Langano, Africa Vacation Lodge
17.30	Project Brief and discussion
19.30	Dinner at Lakeside Beach

THURSDAY, FEB 19

8.00	Start at Lodge
8.00	Visit Water scheme infrastructures
11.00	Discussion with community managed water company
12.30	Lunch at Africa Vacation Lodge
13.30	Journey to Addis
18.30	Arrival in Addis, Check in at Hotel Bellevue
19.30	Dinner at <mark>Top View</mark>
22.00	First transfers to Airport